MONUMENT GLAMPING OWTS
N
09/06/2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
430 Main Street Cañon City, CO 81212 719.430.5333 www.3rocksengineering.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
MONUMENT GLAMPING OWTS
AutoCAD SHX Text

ABBREVIATIONS: APPROX = APPROXIMATE ASPH = ASPHALT BLDG = BUILDING CONC = CONCRETE C&G= CURB AND GUTTER  =DIAMETERE = EASTING EL = ELEVATION EX = EXISTING GPD= GALLONS PER DAY GPH= GALLONS PER HOUR IRR = IRRIGATION N = NORTHING NDDS= NON-PRESSURIZED DRIP DISPERSAL SYSTEM O.C.=ON CENTER SPACING OWTS= ON-SITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM PL = PROPERTY LINE PROP = PROPOSED PVC = POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE ROW = RIGHT OF WAY SCH= SCHEDULE SDR= STANDARD DIMENSIONAL RATIO SQ.FT= SQUARE FEET TP=SOIL OBSERVATION TEST PIT TYP = TYPICAL W/= WITH *NOT ALL ABBREVIATIONS  MAY BE PRESENT IN THIS DRAWING
AutoCAD SHX Text
LINE TYPE KEY:
AutoCAD SHX Text
SEPARATION REQUIREMENTS ACCORDING TO TABLE 7-1 OF EL PASO COUNTY OWTS EL PASO COUNTY OWTS  COUNTY OWTS REGULATIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
WELL, OR POTABLE WATER CISTERN
AutoCAD SHX Text
POTABLE WATER LINES
AutoCAD SHX Text
STRUCTURE WITH BASEMENT, CRAWL SPACE, OR FOOTING DRAINS
AutoCAD SHX Text
STRUCTURE W/OUT BASEMENT, CRAWL SPACE, OR FOOTING DRAINS
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY LINES
AutoCAD SHX Text
STA TRENCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
100
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
20
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
SEWER OR EFFLUENT LINES
AutoCAD SHX Text
50
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
SEPTIC TANK
AutoCAD SHX Text
50
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
10
AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGN CRITERIA
AutoCAD SHX Text
4" PVC SCH 40 (ASTM F891 DWV)
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY LINE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY BOUNDARY OFFSET
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX MAJOR CONTOURS
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP MAJOR CONTOURS
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5" PVC SCH 40 (ASTM D1785)
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX MINOR CONTOURS
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP MINOR CONTOURS
AutoCAD SHX Text
SERVICED LOCATIONS: 24 PROPOSED GLAMPING SITES AND EXISTING RESIDENCE : 24 PROPOSED GLAMPING SITES AND EXISTING RESIDENCE TYPE:PRESSURIZED TRENCH SYSTEM :PRESSURIZED TRENCH SYSTEM DESIGN FLOW AND TANKAGE: : SYSTEM - 1,650 GPD  GLAMPING SITES ARE RATED AT 50 GPD PER GLAMPING TENT (50 GPD PER CAMPGROUND CAMPSITE) ACCORDING TO TABLE 6-2, AND A SINGLE FAMILY 3-BEDROOM RESIDENCE IS RATED AT 450 GPD. TANKAGE: (1) 2,000 GAL SEPTIC TANK, (1) 1,500 GAL SEPTIC TANK, AND (1) 1,000 GAL TANK AS A DISCHARGE TANK.  APPLIED LTAR: : 0.5 GPD/SQ. FT. FOR TL1 WASTEWATER SIZING ADJUSTMENTS: : 0.7 FOR CHAMBERS  0.8 FOR PRESSURIZED TRENCH SYSTEM TOTAL REQUIRED INFILTRATIVE SURFACE: : 1848 SQ. FT. 160 QUICK 4 CHAMBERS ADDITIONAL REMARKS: : AN OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE IS REQUIRED BY EL PASO COUNTY TO MONITOR THAT SEPTIC TANK EFFLUENT QUALITY MEETS THE REG 43 DEFINITION FOR TL1 WASTE WATER